Excellent/Master |

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Apr 19-Apr 21)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

"p" Arm# Call Name
04 inch jump height
Fri 4001 Charley
Sat Sun 4002 Sam
Fri Sat Sun 4003 Logun
08 inch jump height
Fri 8001 Reno
Sat Sun 8002 Scout
Sat [] 8003 Boku
Sat Sun 8004 Chip
Sun [] 8006 Lance
Sat 8007 Sailor
Fri 8008 Racr
Fri Sat Sun 8009 Ryder
Fri Sat [] 8010 Saffron
12 inch jump height
Fri [] 12001 Scout
Sun 12002 Charlie
Fri Sat L] 12003 Toast
Fri L] 12004 Zorro
Fri Sat Sun L] 12005 Ripple
Sun L] 12006 Spice
Fri Sat Sun 12007 Monkey
Sat Sun [] 12008 lzzy
Sat 12009 Remi
Fri Sat Sun 12010 Barney
Sat Sun 12011 Skipper
Fri Sat Sun [] 12012 Pirch
Sun L] 12013 Ted
16 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun [] 16001 Brie
Sat Sun 16002 Cody
Sun [] 16004 Beckett
Fri Sat Sun 16005 Riley
Fri Sat Sun 16006 Deckard
Sat 16007 Lily
Sat Sun 16008 Roxy
Fri 16009 Kody
Fri 16010 Ninja
Fri Sat [] 16011 Champion
Fri Sat 16012 Red
Fri Sat Sun 16013 Frankie

Chihuahua
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Norwich Terrier

Pug

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Bichon Frise

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

Papillon

Rat Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Rat Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
English Cocker Spaniel
Miniature American Shepherd
Smooth Fox Terrier

Poodle

Lagotto Romagnolo

Miniature American Shepherd
Poodle

Poodle Miniature

Cocker Spaniel

Miniature Schnauzer

Poodle

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Pumi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador Retriever

3

Janet K Harlow
Mike Erlanson
Bob Hodge

9

Amy Masterson
Elizabeth G. Chilton
Kay Yamasaki
James Teutsch
Dana Ryan
Patti Suttle
Sharon Clark
Candy Clemente
Karen Laramay

13

Janet K Harlow
Petra Kearney
Leslie Wilk
Carol Solomon
Debby Wheeler
Sue lavello
Kent Tsurumaru
Chantell Stanek
Marcia Siderow
Ronda Harvey
Sue Guzenske
Francine Markow
Sue lavello

22
Margie Hanlon
Cheri Stone
Barbara E. Miller
Julie Bartak
Aaron Wallin
Susan Humphrey
Diane Paul
Nancy Graczyk
Sherry Kelly
Leslie Wilk
Margery Zweizig
Colleen Thurston



Sat

Sat

Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

20

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Fri

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

[] 16014
16015
16016
16017
[] 16018
[] 16019
16020
[ 16022
[] 16023
16024

inch jump height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20036

D000 NN DO O 00 0008 OO0 0000

inch jump height

[ 24001
[] 24002
[] 24003

Annie

Jigsaw- JIGGY
Salty

Rocket

Gideon

Pippin

Teak

Tully

Josey

Floss

Bravo
Faith

Mr. Quinn
Rudy
Score
Izzy
Raven
True
Cooper
Cady
Willow
Delta
Duane O
Rain
Capri
Mohegan
Cashel
Opus
Finley
Aya
Rumor
Doppler
Blade
Sal
Flower
Milo
Scrabble
Zooom
Tilt

Ash
Zuma

Maverick
Diamond
Dare

Australian Cattle Dog
Labrador Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd

Shiba Inu

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Rottweiler

Whippet

Samoyed

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Collie

Vizsla

Vizsla

German Shorthaired Pointer
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Flat-Coated Retriever

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Labrador Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever

Julia Kopan
Jane Furman
Tommy Suttle
Nancy Graczyk
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Wendy Dowler
Margie Hanlon
Haley Berman
Cheri Stone
Jill Herman

31

Marilyn Bennett
Julie Bartak
George Stupar
Fran Fleck
Teresa Rodney

Stephanie Nishimoto

Frances Mistler
Terri Lowe
Darlene Jay
Helen Springut
Nancy Graczyk
Joanne Hyun
Janet Brown
Marla Cooper
Julie Bartak
Lisa Uhrhammer
Lilyan Carew
Curt Uritz
Dina Wang
Sebastian Duran
Debby Wheeler
Katrina Landis
Margie Hanlon
Kathleen Baushke
Jane Barack
Fran Fleck
Aaron Wallin
George Stupar
Teresa Rodney
JoAnn Borchard
Julie Bartak

3

Billy Bell
Nici Parker
Janelle Fuchigami



Open I

"p" Arm# Call Name

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Apr 19-Apr 21)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

08

Sun
Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

inch jump height

8011

[] 8012
inch jump height

[] 12014

[] 12015
inch jump height

[] 16025

16026

[] 16027

Shandy
Skittles

Sandie
Bentley

Ransom
Tassie
Jaxson

Shetland Sheepdog
Jack Russell Terrier

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Manchester Terrier
Golden Retriever
Poodle

2
Akiko Syp
Aileen Cabral

2
TammieTeutsch
Louis Hirsch

3
Tabitha Teutsch
Kris Donna Mack
Barbara Muskin



Novice I

"p" Arm# Call Name

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Apr 19-Apr 21)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

08

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

20

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun

inch jump height

8013
[] 8014
inch jump height
12016
12017
inch jump height
[] 16028
L] 16029
L] 16030
16031
inch jump height
L] 20032
L] 20033
20034

inch jump height
L] 24004

Orbit
Daisy

Dallas
Bentley

Buzz
Pippin
Felony
Echo

Neville
Aria

Landen

River

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon

Rat Terrier
Poodle Miniature

Keeshond

Standard Poodle
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Old English Sheepdog
Border Collie
Collie

German Shorthaired Pointer

2
Anne Graumann
sharon Minerva

2
Catherine Clemente
Ronda Harvey

4
Edward Tyler
Marcia Siderow
Lisa Dunah
Vee/Kaylee

3
Adria Patthoff
Ezio Cristalli
Dina Wang

1

Katrina Landis



Excellent/Master |

Arm# Call Name

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Apr 19-Apr 21)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

04

Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
08

Fri

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

12

Fri

Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

16

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri

Fri

Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sat

"pr

inch jump height
4001
4002
4003

inch jump height
8001
8002
L] 8003
8004
L] 8006
8007
8008
8009
L] 8010

inch jump height

L] 12001
12002
L] 12003
[] 12005
L] 12006
L] 12008
12009
12010
12011
[] 12012
L] 12013
inch jump height
L] 16001
16002
[] 16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
L] 16011
16012
16013
[] 16014
16015
16016

Charley
Sam
Logun

Reno
Scout
Boku
Chip
Lance
Sailor
Racr
Ryder
Saffron

Scout
Charlie
Toast
Ripple
Spice
lzzy
Remi
Barney
Skipper
Pirch
Ted

Brie

Cody
Beckett
Riley
Deckard
Lily

Roxy
Kody
Ninja
Champion
Red
Frankie
Annie
Jigsaw- JIGGY
Salty

Chihuahua
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Norwich Terrier

Pug

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Bichon Frise

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

Papillon

Rat Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Rat Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
English Cocker Spaniel
Smooth Fox Terrier

Poodle

Miniature American Shepherd
Poodle

Poodle Miniature

Cocker Spaniel

Miniature Schnauzer

Poodle

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Pumi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Labrador Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog

Janet K Harlow
Mike Erlanson
Bob Hodge

9
Amy Masterson
Elizabeth G. Chilton
Kay Yamasaki
James Teutsch
Dana Ryan
Patti Suttle
Sharon Clark
Candy Clemente
Karen Laramay

11
Janet K Harlow
Petra Kearney
Leslie Wilk
Debby Wheeler
Sue lavello
Chantell Stanek
Marcia Siderow
Ronda Harvey
Sue Guzenske
Francine Markow
Sue lavello

23
Margie Hanlon
Cheri Stone
Barbara E. Miller
Julie Bartak
Aaron Wallin
Susan Humphrey
Diane Paul
Nancy Graczyk
Sherry Kelly
Leslie Wilk
Margery Zweizig
Colleen Thurston
Julia Kopan
Jane Furman
Tommy Suttle



Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri

20

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Fri

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

16017
16018
16019
16020
16022
16023
16024
16033

RIRICT ORI O] &

inch jump height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20036

DO N0 00O 00000 O oo oo on

inch jump height

[] 24001
[] 24002
[] 24003

Rocket
Gideon
Pippin
Teak
Tully
Josey
Floss
Kinner

Bravo
Faith

Mr. Quinn
Rudy
Score
lzzy
Raven
True
Cooper
Cady
Willow
Delta
Duane O
Rain
Capri
Mohegan
Cashel
Opus
Finley
Aya
Rumor
Doppler
Blade
Sal
Flower
Milo
Scrabble
Zooom
Tilt

Ash
Zuma

Maverick
Diamond
Dare

Australian Shepherd

Shiba Inu

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Rottweiler

Whippet

Samoyed

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Collie

Vizsla

Vizsla

German Shorthaired Pointer
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Flat-Coated Retriever

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Labrador Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever

Nancy Graczyk
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Wendy Dowler
Margie Hanlon
Haley Berman
Cheri Stone
Jill Herman
Gail Dullenkopt
31
Marilyn Bennett
Julie Bartak
George Stupar
Fran Fleck

Teresa Rodney

Stephanie Nishimoto

Frances Mistler
Terri Lowe
Darlene Jay
Helen Springut
Nancy Graczyk
Joanne Hyun
Janet Brown
Marla Cooper
Julie Bartak
Lisa Uhrhammer
Lilyan Carew
Curt Uritz
Dina Wang
Sebastian Duran
Debby Wheeler
Katrina Landis
Margie Hanlon
Kathleen Baushke
Jane Barack
Fran Fleck
Aaron Wallin
George Stupar
Teresa Rodney
JoAnn Borchard
Julie Bartak

3
Billy Bell
Nici Parker
Janelle Fuchigami



Open I

"p Arm# Call Name

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Apr 19-Apr 21)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

08

Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sun

inch jump height

8011
L] 8012
8013
inch jump height
L] 12014
[] 12015
inch jump height
[] 16025
16026
L] 16027
[] 16028
L] 16029

Shandy
Skittles
Orbit

Sandie
Bentley

Ransom
Tassie
Jaxson
Buzz
Pippin

Shetland Sheepdog
Jack Russell Terrier
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Manchester Terrier
Golden Retriever
Poodle

Keeshond
Standard Poodle

Akiko Syp
Aileen Cabral
Anne Graumann

2
TammieTeutsch
Louis Hirsch

5
Tabitha Teutsch
Kris Donna Mack
Barbara Muskin
Edward Tyler
Marcia Siderow



Novice I

"p Arm# Call Name

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Apr 19-Apr 21)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

08

Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sun
Sat

20

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun

inch jump height

L] 8014
inch jump height

12016

12017
inch jump height

[] 16030

16031

[] 16032
inch jump height

L] 20032

[] 20033

20034

inch jump height
L] 24004

Daisy

Dallas
Bentley

Felony
Echo
Joey

Neville
Aria

Landen

River

Papillon

Rat Terrier

Poodle Miniature

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Old English Sheepdog
Border Collie

Collie

German Shorthaired Pointer

sharon Minerva
2
Catherine Clemente
Ronda Harvey
3
Lisa Dunah
Vee/Kaylee
Gary Solnit
3
Adria Patthoff
Ezio Cristalli
Dina Wang

1
Katrina Landis



~ Combined JHs |

Division

Call Name

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Apr 19-Apr 21)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

Breed

Handler

08
Fri
Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
Fri
12
Fri Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Fri
16
Fri Sat
Sat
Sat
Fri
Sat
Fri
Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Fri
Sat
Sat
20
Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Sat
Fri
Fri Sat
Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat

inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Novice
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst

"P" Arm#

8001
8004
] 8006
] 8010
] 8015
12007
12009
12011
O 12008
] 12014
] 12001
] 16001
16006
16007
16010
] 16014
16017
] 16018
O] 16023
] 16025
16033
16013
] 16029
20007
20016
20019
20023
20026
20035
20034
] 20006
] 20008
] 20011
] 20012
] 20013
L] 20014
] 20018
] 20022

Reno
Chip
Lance
Saffron
Lena

Monkey
Remi
Skipper
lzzy
Sandie
Scout

Brie
Deckard
Lily
Ninja
Annie
Rocket
Gideon
Josey
Ransom
Kinner
Frankie
Pippin

Raven
Mohegan
Finley
Blade
Flower
NUALA ( Noo- Lah)
Landen
lzzy
True
Willow
Delta
Duane O
Rain
Opus
Doppler

5
Pug
Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Norwich Terrier

Lagotto Romagnolo

Poodle

Cocker Spaniel

Miniature American Shepherd
Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
Rat Terrier

Amy Masterson
James Teutsch
Dana Ryan
Karen Laramay
Bob Hodge

Kent Tsurumaru
Marcia Siderow
Sue Guzenske

Chantell Stanek
TammieTeutsch
Janet K Harlow

12

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Shiba Inu

Australian Shepherd
Manchester Terrier
Miniature American Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Standard Poodle

Margie Hanlon
Aaron Wallin
Susan Humphrey
Sherry Kelly
Julia Kopan
Nancy Graczyk
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Cheri Stone
Tabitha Teutsch
Gail Dullenkopt
Colleen Thurston
Marcia Siderow

20

Rottweiler

Golden Retriever

Collie

Border Collie

Poodle

German Shorthaired Pointer
Collie

Australian Shepherd
Whippet

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
German Shorthaired Pointer

Frances Mistler
Lisa Uhrhammer
Dina Wang
Margie Hanlon
Jane Barack
Margery Zweizig
Dina Wang
Stephanie Nishimoto
Terri Lowe
Nancy Graczyk
Joanne Hyun
Janet Brown
Marla Cooper
Curt Uritz
Katrina Landis



Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
24
Sat
Fri Sat

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Novice

Do

0

20028
20031
20036
20002
20033

24001
24004

Scrabble
Ash
Zuma
Faith
Aria

Maverick
River

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
German Shorthaired Pointer

Aaron Wallin
JoAnn Borchard
Julie Bartak
Julie Bartak

Ezio Cristalli

Billy Bell
Katrina Landis



T2B |

Arm# Call Name

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Apr 19-Apr 21)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

Sun
Fri
Fri
12
Fri
Sun
Fri Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
16
Fri Sun
Sun
Sun
Fri
Fri Sun
Fri
Fri Sun
Sun
Fri Sun
Sun
Sun
20
Sun
Fri Sun
Sun
Fri
Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Fri Sun
Sun

"pr
inch jump height
8004
8008
L] 8016
inch jump height
L] 12001
12002
[] 12005
L] 12008
L] 12014
[] 12018
inch jump height
[ 16001
L] 16004
16006
16010
16013
16017
L] 16018
L] 16022
[] 16023
16024
L] 16025
inch jump height
L] 20002
20007
L] 20008
L] 20011
[] 20013
L] 20015
20016
L] 20018
20019
[] 20021
L] 20022
20023
20026
L] 20028
[] 20033
20034
20035

Chip
Racr
Rowdy

Scout
Charlie
Ripple
lzzy
Sandie
Tizzy

Brie
Beckett
Deckard
Ninja
Frankie
Rocket
Gideon
Tully
Josey
Floss
Ransom

Faith
Raven
True
Willow
Duane O
Capri
Mohegan
Opus
Finley
Rumor
Doppler
Blade
Flower
Scrabble
Aria
Landen
NUALA ( Noo- Lah)

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
Papillon
Norwich Terrier

Rat Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
Smooth Fox Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

Pumi

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Shiba Inu

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Manchester Terrier

Australian Shepherd
Rottweiler

Whippet

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Collie

Vizsla

German Shorthaired Pointer
Border Collie

Poodle

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Collie

German Shorthaired Pointer

3
James Teutsch

Sharon Clark
Bob Hodge

6
Janet K Harlow
Petra Kearney
Debby Wheeler
Chantell Stanek
TammieTeutsch
Haley Berman

11
Margie Hanlon
Barbara E. Miller
Aaron Wallin
Sherry Kelly
Colleen Thurston
Nancy Graczyk
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Haley Berman
Cheri Stone
Jill Herman
Tabitha Teutsch

17
Julie Bartak
Frances Mistler
Terri Lowe
Nancy Graczyk
Janet Brown
Julie Bartak
Lisa Uhrhammer
Curt Uritz
Dina Wang
Debby Wheeler
Katrina Landis
Margie Hanlon
Jane Barack
Aaron Wallin
Ezio Cristalli
Dina Wang
Margery Zweizig



Sun [] 24001 Maverick Labrador Retriever Billy Bell
Fri Sun L] 24004 River German Shorthaired Pointer  Katrina Landis



Premier I

Height
Card
On-File

Arm# Call Name

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Apr 19-Apr 21)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

08

Fri
Sat
Sat
12

Fri Sat
Fri Sat
16

Fri
Fri Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
20

Fri Sat
Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
24

Fri Sat

inch jump height

L] 8001
8005
8006
inch jump height
12003
12007
inch jump height
L] 16003
16006
16007
16011
16013
16018
20022
inch jump height
20007
20012
20013
20014
20018
20025

inch jump height
24002

Reno
Andy
Lance

Toast
Monkey

Kipper
Deckard
Lily
Champion
Frankie
Gideon
Doppler

Raven
Delta
Duane O
Rain
Opus
Sandy

Diamond

Pug
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

English Cocker Spaniel
Lagotto Romagnolo

Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador Retriever

Shiba Inu

German Shorthaired Pointer

Rottweiler

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Belgian Sheepdog

3

Amy Masterson
Mike Erlanson
Dana Ryan

2

Leslie Wilk
Kent Tsurumaru
7

Carol Solomon
Aaron Wallin
Susan Humphrey
Leslie Wilk
Colleen Thurston
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Katrina Landis

6

Frances Mistler

Joanne Hyun

Janet Brown

Marla Cooper

Curt Uritz

Eileen Kickish
1

Nici Parker



Premier I

Arm# Call Name

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Apr 19-Apr 21)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

08

Fri

12

Fri Sun
Sun

16

Sun

Fri Sun
Fri

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Sun
Sun

20

Fri Sun
Sun

Fri

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
24

Fri

Height
Card
On-File
inch jump height
L] 8001
inch jump height
12007
12011
inch jump height
16004
16006
16011
16013
16018
[] 16022
20022
inch jump height
20007
20013
20014
20018
20021

inch jump height
24002

Reno

Monkey
Skipper

Beckett
Deckard
Champion
Frankie
Gideon
Tully
Doppler

Raven
Duane O
Rain
Opus
Rumor

Diamond

Pug

Lagotto Romagnolo

Cocker Spaniel

Pumi

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador Retriever

Shiba Inu

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
German Shorthaired Pointer

Rottweiler

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Belgian Sheepdog

Amy Masterson
2
Kent Tsurumaru
Sue Guzenske
7
Barbara E. Miller
Aaron Wallin
Leslie Wilk
Colleen Thurston
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Haley Berman
Katrina Landis
5
Frances Mistler
Janet Brown
Marla Cooper
Curt Uritz
Debby Wheeler
1

Nici Parker



